@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Christos Skliris

Specialist in orthopaedic surgery and traumatology of the locomotor
apparatus, member FMH

Languages
HE,IT,FR,EN

Work Experience
since 2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2013-2015
201-2013
2010-20M
2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006
2003-2005

Education
2015

2014

2003
2002

Accreditation

Clinica Ars Medica

Centromedico

Mendrisio

Specialties
Orthopaedic surgery

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/cliniche/ars-medica
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico/centri/mendrisio
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics

Clinica Ars Medica
Via Grumo 16
6929 Gravesano

T +41 91647 28 61
cskliris@arsmedica.ch

Download vCard
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